
WINE BY THE GLASS 

GREEK ROSE WINE BY THE BOTTLE GREEK SPARKLING BY THE BOTTLE 

Greek Wine Glossary

RED
Grenache-Cabernet Franc Rose Nico Lazaridi  Drama  12 

Mavroudi Vineyards Tsantali  Thraki  11

Agiorgitiko St George Papaioannou  Corinth  11

Syrah The Black Sheep Macedonia 13

Xinomavro-Krasato-Stavroto Rapsani Tsantali Mt. Olympus 11

Cabernet Sauvignon Lion D’or Nico Lazaridi  Drama  12

Merlot Chateau “F” Nico Lazaridi  Drama  11

Merlot Chateau Julien Barrel Selected Monterey County 10

Cabernet Sauvignon Rock & Vine Three Ranches North Coast 12

Pinot Noir Joe Dobbes  Oregon  13

WHITE
Muscat-Trebbiano Solitaire Nico Lazaridi (Sparkling)  Drama  12

Moschofilero Mono Tsantali  Peloponnese  11

Assyrtiko Spyros Hatziyiannis  Santorini  12

Retsina Papagiannakos  Attica  10

Sauvignon Blanc-Assyrtiko Nico Lazaridi Queen of Hearts  Macedonia  12

Robola-Malagousia Hatzimichalis Lefkos  Atalanti Valley  11

Chardonnay Lion D’or Nico Lazaridi  Drama  12

Pine Ridge Chenin Blanc Viognier Clarksburg 12

Sauvignon Blanc Parcel 41 Napa Valley 13

Chardonnay Bogle Vineyards Clarksburg 10

Mavroudi-Syrah Kanenas Tsantali Macedonia 50

Grenache-Cabernet Franc Rose Nico Lazaridi Drama 46

Muscat-Trebbiano Solitaire Nico Lazaridi (Sparkling)  Drama  46

AGIORGITIKO:  Rich Body, Deep Color & Soft Tannins

LIMNIO:  Fresh Herbs & Berries

MAVRODAPHNE:  Desert Wine, Dried Raisins & Figs

XINOMAVRO:  Complex, Aromatic Character, Red Fruits, Tomatoes & Olives

MAVROUDI:  Intense Aroma, Sweet and Rich Taste

KRASATO:  Mild Tannins & Acidity, Dark Berries & Leather Notes 

GRENACHE:  Raspberry, Strawberry and White Pepper Notes 

ASSYRTIKO:  Crisp, Intense Minerality & Full Body

MALAGOUSIA:  Intense, Complex & Aromatic

MOSCHOFILERO:  Rose Petals, Citrus & Fresh Fruits

ROBOLA:  Crisp, Bright Acidity with Minerals & Lemon Zest

SAVATIANO:  High Fruit Levels & Aromatic

ATHIRI:  Fresh, Elegant & Fruity

RETSINA:  Aleppo Pine Resin Notes

TREBBIANO:  Fresh, Fruity and High Acidity

WINE BY THE BOTTLE
RED 

LIGHT, DELICATE & FRESH

Agiorgitiko St George Papaioannou Corinth 42

Cabernet Sauvignon Lion D’or Nico Lazaridi Drama 46

Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot King of Hearts Nico Lazaridi Drama 42

Merlot Chateau “F” Nico Lazaridi Drama 40

Pinot Noir Papaioannou Corinth 60

Xinomavro-Krasato-Stavroto Rapsani Tsantali Mt. Olympus 42

ROUND & MEDIUM-BODIED

Cabernet Sauvignon Kapnias Estate Hatzimichalis Atalanti Valley 77

Merlot Estate Hatzimichalis Atalanti Valley 45

Mavroudi Maronia Vineyards Tsantali Thraki 42

Syrah The Black Sheep Macedonia 50

Xinomavro-Krasato-Stavroto Rapsani Reserve Tsantali Mt. Olympus 75

Agiorgitiko Nemea Reserve Tsantali Nemea 65

FIRM & FULL-BODIED

Xinomavro Naoussa Reserve Tsantali  Naoussa  60

Cabernet Sauvignon Limnio Chromitsa Tsantali  Mt Athos  80

Cabernet Sauvignon Karipidis  Corinth  100

Agiorgitiko Old Vines Papaioannou  Corinth  95

Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot Magic Mountain Nico Lazaridi  Drama  125

Syrah Papaioannou  Corinth  65

WHITE
LIGHT, CRISP & BRIGHT

Moschofilero Mono Tsantali Peloponnese 42

Chardonnay Lion D’or Nico Lazaridi Drama 46

Athiri Mono Tsantali Mt. Athos 45

Sauvignon Blanc Estate Hatzimichalis Atalanti Valley 50

Sauvignon Blanc-Assyrtiko Nico Lazaridi Queen of Hearts Macedonia 46

Assyrtiko Spyros Hatziyiannis Santorini 46

EXPOSIVE & WIDER-BODIED

Robola-Malagousia Hatzimichalis Lefkos  Atalanti Valley  42

Retsina Papagiannakos  Attiki  38

Chardonnay Estate Hatzimichalis Atalanti Valley 45

Malagousia Anastasia Fragou  Attiki  50

Savatiano Anastasia Fragou  Attiki  40

FULL-BODIED, LUSH OR OAKY

Chardonnay-Muscat Kanenas Tsantali  Thraki  45

Assyrtiko-Sauvignon Blanc Metohi Chromitsa  Mt Athos  45

Sauvignon Blanc Magic Mountain Nico Lazaridi Drama 80

Chardonnnay Papaioannou  Corinth  60

Kapnias Ktima Hatzimichalis Atalanti Valley 70

Assyrtiko Organic Tsantali Halkidiki 60

DOMESTIC WINES BY THE BOTTLE 
Pinot Noir Joe Dobbes  Oregon  50

Merlot Chateau Julien Barrel Selected  Monterey County  38

Troublemaker Red N/V Paso Robles 50

Petite Syrah Seven Sinners Old Vines The Ransom Lodi 45

Cabernet Sauvignon Rock & Vine Three Ranches  North Coast  46

Chardonnay Bogle Vineyards  Clarksburg  38

Chardonnay Trefethen Double T Oak Knoll District 48

Sauvignon Blanc Longboard Vineyards Russian River Valley 55

Sauvignon Blanc Parcel 41  Napa Valley  50

Chenin Blanc Viognier Pine Ridge  Clarksburg  46
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